

**FAMILY ENTERTAINMENT ZONE INFRASTRUCTURE IMPROVEMENTS REMEDIATION OF
FORMER POLICE FIRING RANGE**

BID SCHEDULE - OPTION 2

Engineers Estimate \$475,000

March 21, 2016

INNOVATIVE CONSTRUCTION SOLUTIONS - DUBLIN, CA 94568

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	BID QTY	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	Prepare Soil Remedial Action Plan	1	LS	\$12,850.00	\$12,850.00
2	Prepare and Implement Water Pollution Control Plan	1	LS	\$8,585.00	\$8,585.00
3	Mobilization/Demobilization	1	LS	\$15,025.00	\$15,025.00
4	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00
5	Construct and Maintain Access Roads	1	LS	\$18,480.00	\$18,480.00
6	Site Demolition	1	LS	\$14,965.00	\$14,965.00
7	Destruction of Well	1	EA	\$11,840.00	\$11,840.00
8	Tree Removal	13	EA	\$1,445.00	\$18,785.00
9	Implement Soil Remedial Action Plan - Option 2				
9a	Soil Excavation (RCRA Hazardous)	1,100	TON	\$17.30	\$19,030.00
9b	Soil Transportation and Disposal (RCRA Hazardous)	1,100	TON	\$185.50	\$204,050.00
9c	Soil Excavation (Non-RCRA Hazardous)	900	TON	\$6.25	\$5,625.00
9d	Soil Transportation and Disposal (non-RCRA Hazardous)	900	TON	\$105.00	\$94,500.00
10	Site Grading	1	LS	\$11,295.00	\$11,295.00
11	Prepare Final Clean Closure Report	1	EA	\$15,550.00	\$15,550.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$455,380.00

**FAMILY ENTERTAINMENT ZONE INFRASTRUCTURE IMPROVEMENTS REMEDIATION OF
FORMER POLICE FIRING RANGE**

BID SCHEDULE - OPTION 2

Engineers Estimate \$475,000

March 21, 2016

PACIFIC STATES ENVIRONMENTAL CONTRACTORS, INC - DUBLIN, CA 94568

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	BID QTY	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	Prepare Soil Remedial Action Plan	1	LS	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00
2	Prepare and Implement Water Pollution Control Plan	1	LS	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
3	Mobilization/Demobilization	1	LS	\$31,000.00	\$31,000.00
4	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
5	Construct and Maintain Access Roads	1	LS	\$31,500.00	\$31,500.00
6	Site Demolition	1	LS	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00
7	Destruction of Well	1	EA	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00
8	Tree Removal	13	EA	\$600.00	\$7,800.00
9	Implement Soil Remedial Action Plan - Option 2				
9a	Soil Excavation (RCRA Hazardous)	1,100	TON	\$11.20	\$12,320.00
9b	Soil Transportation and Disposal (RCRA Hazardous)	1,100	TON	\$213.00	\$234,300.00
9c	Soil Excavation (Non-RCRA Hazardous)	900	TON	\$12.50	\$11,250.00
9d	Soil Transportation and Disposal (non-RCRA Hazardous)	900	TON	\$115.00	\$103,500.00
10	Site Grading	1	LS	\$10,300.00	\$10,300.00
11	Prepare Final Clean Closure Report	1	EA	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$529,970.00